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
21735 SOUTH MAIN TE 4-5226

FOR A
Fixer-Upper

I bedroom duplex, plus a > and 
den home. Submit your offer, In­ 
come S2W month.

Hallie P. Crow
REALTOR - NOTARY

Corner of ?4«th «, Pennsylvania
LOMITA

DA 6-0631
Eves. FR 8-1058

deal Estate Wanted 114

WILL pay hltNaet cash price for
yeur J or 3 bedroom home. Any

condition or area.
14 hour service 

______Warren OS «-M3«

WILL buy J or 1 bedroom house, 
this area, cash or terms. 

SP J 4031

Stores end Offices fer 
Rent er Lease 115

To Place Your Torrance Press 

Classified Ad Call DA 5-1515

For Lease

DESIRABLE 
Office Space

AIR CONDITIONED 

34c per. sq. ft.

For Information Call

FA 8-9244
HOME SAVINGS & 

J-OANJJUILDING
Houses fer Rent

(Unfinished) 114

1 BEDROOM, large fenced yard, 
garage S115. 2133? Archibald. 

OR 1-4059

home.H5  3 iEDROOM separate
Lawndale, 2 Children. 

_______ ft  -§0*4 ________

$115 3 BEDROOM, 2 bath. Stove 7nd 
automatic washer. 4621 Lenore St. 
torrance. OR 4-3782

J BEDROOM, IB. kitchen, glassed In 
porch, Ig. garag*, good cond. Year's 
lease. 417 CoteAva., DA 6-3328

Moutet for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

1 BDRM. Cottage on '/, acre, Wal- 
terla, S75. 2 children ok, FR 5-7431 
after 5:30 p.m.

2 BEDROOM, carpeted .garage, patio. 
Near shopping center, adults, 
1642 W 251st, Harbor City. 

DA 6-3862

2 BEDROOM STUCCO. tS5, No chil­ 
dren. 1351 W. 254th. Harbor City. 

DA 6-3018

Apartments for Kent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out- 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 2> 
baths.)

$49.50 and Up
Adjoining schools, shopping 
center, park and medical 
clinic. Laundry facilities, car­ 
ports. Also furnished apart­ 
ments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278 
Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundayc 12:00 to 4

k DELUXE * 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED   UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS LUXURY- PRESTIGE

Near College, Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

RENTS REDUCED
For Initial Tenants In These
New Dlxe. Apartments

1 and 2 bedrm., w/w carpet, 
drapes, bullt-lns, dlsp., gar., heat­ 
ed poolr piped music, corner Ar- 
tesla fllvd & Dalton, Gardena, 2 
blkt. E. of Western.

DAvis 3-0222
BRAND NEW 2 bedroom 

king size de.luxe apts. 
Built-mi, carpeting, and 
drapes , $110. Manager 
Apt. 3. FR 4-5237 days 
FR 5-4432. 21721 S. Hail 
dale, Torrance.

IN WALTERIA

Adults, 1 bedroom, modern, newly 
decorated, tile kitchen and tile, 
Pullman bath, tub and shower. 
Stove, refrlo , automatic washer t, 
dryer furnished. Utilities paid.

SEE MR. RENNY 
14440 Hawthorne Blvd.

Or Call FR 5-0013 ___

?OR~ GUARANTEED COURSEW 
PBX SWITCHBOARD OPERATION 
SEE WEST COAST TRADE 
SCHOOL, 8805 S. Western FR 4-9413

FOR GUARANTEED COURSE IN 
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY SEE 
WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL, 
8BOS S. Western FR 4-9413.

NEW, BACHELOR apartment, car­ 
peted, draped, disposal, garage, 
utilities paid. Torrnnce. M9.50. 

UN $-3917

r7iw~2 BEDROOM, all bullMrw, car­ 
pets, drapes, very roomy, central 
area. $110. FR 1-3454.

145 ~ 1 BEDROOM, redecorated, 
water & trash paid. 1 child ok. No 
Pets. Kry flt rear Apt. 25332 Cy 
press/ Lomlte.

POOL - 2 bedroom deluxe. Storage 
Galore. $109

DA 5-32K

a BEDROOM deluxe apt tllS. 9 
bedroom furnished house 1100. 

FR 9-8235

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

"Fun in the Sun"

La Raima

3 BE DR M $t j, 
W. 228th St.

Tl 3-6*41

aW

2818 W. 182ND ST.
Torrance

Completely Furnished
Bachelor Type

$90 Month
I, 2 Bedrooms 

Furnished or Unfurnished

$90 Month up
FEATURING

if Heated Pool & Patio 
if Built-in O'Keefe &

Merritt Oven, Range 
if Wall to wall carpeting 
if Drapes & Snack Bar 
if Garage, Storage Space

Balanced Power 
of Course

LA PALMA APTS. 
MANAGER ON PREMISES

DA 3-6773
Now Renting

NEW 18-UNIT APT.
Heated and filtered pool, 
built-in range and oven, 
wail to wall carpet, 'drapes, 
 II Urge rooms, large clos­ 
ets, laundry room, garages.

New  
Never Occupied

BIAUTirUL RESIDENTIAL AREA
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